NEW-261-1 (12/2024)
PAGE 1 OF 8
Tip Series (# Flutes):
18V (6 Flute Dovetail)
45U (2 Flute Backdraft)
48U (6 Flute Backdraft)
Diameter Range:
.375” - 1.090”

CDX
Cutting
Depth Max
LF
Functional
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Flutes
CCMS
Connection
Code
DHUB
Hub
Diameter
18V-5006TQRA30 0.500 120 60 0.008 0.056 0.080 0.090 6 Chip Surfer T05 0.300
18V-5010TQRA45 0.500 90 45 0.008 0.086 0.080 0.130 6 Chip Surfer T05 0.300
18V-5016TQRA60 0.500 60 30 0.008 0.140 0.080 0.180 6 Chip Surfer T05 0.300
18V-5016TQRA63 0.500 55 27.5 0.008 0.154 0.080 0.180 6 Chip Surfer T05 0.300
18V-5016TQRA70 0.500 40 20 0.008 0.161 0.060 0.180 6 Chip Surfer T05 0.300
18V-5027T6RA75 0.500 30 15 0.008 0.270 0.070 0.650 6 Chip Surfer T06 0.360
18V-5040T6RA80 0.500 20 10 0.008 0.400 0.070 0.650 6 Chip Surfer T06 0.360
18V-5044T6RA85 0.500 10 5 0.008 0.430 0.040 0.650 6 Chip Surfer T06 0.360
18V27710TRRP75 1.090 30 15 0.008 0.398 0.090 0.460 6 Chip Surfer T10 0.600
18V27750TRRP45 1.090 90 45 0.008 0.197 0.160 0.230 6 Chip Surfer T10 0.600
18V27778TRRP60 1.090 60 30 0.008 0.307 0.160 0.340 6 Chip Surfer T10 0.600
T-SlottingSlottingChamfering
SOLID CARBIDE DOVETAIL TIP
SERIES 18V
When assembling, be sure tip is seated firmly on shank with no gap.   Tightening Torque: T10=250in/lbs.   No lubricant on adaption.    Wrenches sold seperately.

Functional
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Flutes
KAPR
Cutting Edge
Angle
CCMS
Connection
Code
DHUB
Hub
Diameter
45U-6231TRRA18 0.625 0.187 0.310 0.795 2 7 Chip Surfer T10 0.600
45U-7545TSRA31 0.750 0.312 0.445 0.680 2 7 Chip Surfer T12 0.726
45U-7545TSRA25 0.750 0.250 0.450 0.680 2 7 Chip Surfer T12 0.726
PlungeHelical Interp.Ramp
SOLID CARBIDE BACKDRAFT TOROID TIP
SERIES 45U
ChannelShoulderFacing

LF
Functional
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Flutes
KAPR
Cutting Edge
Angle
CCMS
Connection
Code
DHUB
Hub
Diameter
45U10006T6RA20 10.00 mm 2.00 mm 6.00 mm 12.60 mm 2 7 Chip Surfer T06 9.50 mm
45U10006T6RA30 10.00 mm 3.00 mm 6.00 mm 12.60 mm 2 7 Chip Surfer T06 9.50 mm
45U10008T6RA05 10.00 mm 0.50 mm 7.00 mm 12.45 mm 2 5 Chip Surfer T06 9.50 mm
45U10008T6RA10 10.00 mm 1.00 mm 7.00 mm 12.45 mm 2 5 Chip Surfer T06 9.50 mm
45U12006T8RA25 12.00 mm 2.50 mm 5.50 mm 11.10 mm 2 7 Chip Surfer T08 11.50 mm
45U12006T8RA30 12.00 mm 3.00 mm 5.50 mm 11.10 mm 2 7 Chip Surfer T08 11.50 mm
45U12006T8RA40 12.00 mm 4.00 mm 5.60 mm 11.10 mm 2 7 Chip Surfer T08 11.50 mm
45U12006T8RA16 12.00 mm 1.60 mm 5.70 mm 11.10 mm 2 7 Chip Surfer T08 11.50 mm
45U12006T8RA20 12.00 mm 2.00 mm 5.90 mm 11.10 mm 2 7 Chip Surfer T08 11.50 mm
45U12006T8RA10 12.00 mm 1.00 mm 6.00 mm 11.10 mm 2 7 Chip Surfer T08 11.50 mm
45U16007TRRA40 16.00 mm 4.00 mm 7.10 mm 13.40 mm 2 7 Chip Surfer T10 15.20 mm
45U16007TRRA20 16.00 mm 2.00 mm 7.20 mm 13.10 mm 2 7 Chip Surfer T10 15.20 mm
45U16007TRRA30 16.00 mm 3.00 mm 7.20 mm 13.40 mm 2 7 Chip Surfer T10 15.20 mm
45U16008TRRA50 16.00 mm 5.00 mm 8.00 mm 20.20 mm 2 7 Chip Surfer T10 15.20 mm
45U20011TSRA30 20.00 mm 3.00 mm 10.80 mm 17.00 mm 2 7 Chip Surfer T12 18.45 mm
45U20011TSRA80 20.00 mm 8.00 mm 10.90 mm 17.30 mm 2 7 Chip Surfer T12 18.45 mm
45U20011TSRA60 20.00 mm 6.00 mm 11.00 mm 17.30 mm 2 7 Chip Surfer T12 18.45 mm
45U20011TSRA40 20.00 mm 4.00 mm 11.10 mm 17.30 mm 2 7 Chip Surfer T12 18.45 mm
45U20011TSRA50 20.00 mm 5.00 mm 11.10 mm 17.30 mm 2 7 Chip Surfer T12 18.45 mm
INCH
METRIC
Undercut
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108